Quiet Pack Twin Fan (QPTW)
• Air volumes up to 1.07m3/s
• Suitable for external pressures up to 450Pa
• Designed to suit duct diameters from 100 to
400mm
• Operating temperatures up to 40°C
• Speed controllable
• Quality assurance to BS EN ISO 9001:1994

Stock Ref
ACOB1A
Dimensions (mm)
A A
B
Size A B kg
ACOB1A 125 56 0.28
Dimensions (mm)
B
A
Ø C
 E
D  F
 Duct Diameter mm Weight
Stock Ref A B ØC D E F kg
QPTW100C 610 705 100 591 256 622 26
QPTW125C 610 705 125 591 256 622 26
QPTW150C 610 705 150 591 256 622 26
QPTW250C 925 1020 250 798 354 829 48
QPTW315C 1255 1353 315 1145 536 1176 88
QPTW400C 1255 1353 400 1145 536 1176 90
Stock ref  a b c d eØ f g
68MP033G 27 37 54 67 7 3 M8
e Ø
c cts

QPTW250C 2550 1 4 0.260 0.244 0.226 0.204 0.181 0.158 0.131 0.105 0.079 0.048 0.16 1.25 0.68 36
QPTW315C 1330 1 5 0.747 0.675 0.603 0.504 0.423 0.297 0.27 2.2 1.18 38
QPTW400C 1340 1 6 1.071 0.972 0.9 0.801 0.72 0.612 0.47 5.9 2.33 39
FLC = Full Load Current    SC = Starting Current
Sound Power Level Spectra dB (ref 10-12 Watts)
Dia. Motor Phase Stock Ref Spectrum 63 125 250 500 1k 2k 4k 8k dB(A) @ 3m
100 1 QPTW100C Inlet 53 59 68 58 50 45 34 33 41
100 1 QPTW100C Outlet 54 57 63 59 60 54 49 42 43
100 1 QPTW100C Breakout 48 52 59 49 41 39 31 32 32
125 1 QPTW125C Inlet 51 65 73 62 51 46 36 36 45
125 1 QPTW125C Outlet 52 62 67 64 62 55 52 45 46
125 1 QPTW125C Breakout 51 53 60 49 41 40 33 33 33
150 1 QPTW150C Inlet 54 60 70 59 52 46 38 36 42
150 1 QPTW150C Outlet 56 58 63 58 59 56 49 43 43
150 1 QPTW150C Breakout 50 55 60 50 43 38 31 32 33
160 1 QPTW160C Inlet 54 60 70 59 52 46 38 36 42
160 1 QPTW160C Outlet 56 58 63 58 59 56 49 43 43
160 1 QPTW160C Breakout 50 55 60 50 43 38 31 32 33
250 1 QPTW250C Inlet 64 74 72 67 57 55 56 53 48
250 1 QPTW250C Outlet 64 74 75 69 70 71 65 64 56